Condo or Townhome

692 Sqft - 509 Fall River Ln, Estes Park, Colorado
80517

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

931168
$265,000
2

1

692 Sqft

1993

us

Cco

Larimer

Estes Park

Fall river Condos

80517

Features

'v"

+

View:

Fireplace:

Foothills View

Gas Fireplace, Single
Fireplace




